
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of August 2023
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Department of Education (DepEd)

:01 - Regular Agency Fund

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 75,167,884.20 802,967.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075,970,851.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,970,851.40 0.00 75,167,884.20 802,967.20 0.00 0.00 75,970,851.400.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 75,167,884.20 802,967.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075,970,851.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,970,851.40 0.00 75,167,884.20 802,967.20 0.00 0.00 75,970,851.400.00

      MDS Checks Issued 17,268,966.80 612,430.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017,881,397.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 17,881,397.44 0.00 17,268,966.80 612,430.64 0.00 0.00 17,881,397.440.00

      Advice to Debit Account 57,898,917.40 190,536.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058,089,453.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,089,453.96 0.00 57,898,917.40 190,536.56 0.00 0.00 58,089,453.960.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 75,167,884.20 802,967.20 0.00 0.00 75,970,851.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75,970,851.40 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 75,167,884.20 802,967.20 0.00 0.00 75,970,851.40

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,940,536.50 109,054.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,049,591.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,049,591.46 0.00 1,940,536.50 109,054.96 0.00 0.00 2,049,591.46

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 1,940,536.50 109,054.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,049,591.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,049,591.46 0.00 1,940,536.50 109,054.96 0.00 0.00 2,049,591.46

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright
deductions from claims (please specify...)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government
property

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar
claims

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp
Tax, etc.)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 1,940,536.50 109,054.96 0.00 0.00 2,049,591.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,049,591.46 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 1,940,536.50 109,054.96 0.00 0.00 2,049,591.46

GRAND TOTAL 77,108,420.70 912,022.16 0.00 0.00 78,020,442.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,020,442.86 0.00 0.00 77,108,420.700.00 0.00 0.00912,022.16 0.00 78,020,442.86

SUMMARY
Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 504,951,424.98 99,098,960.46 604,050,385.44

  NCA 491,852,549.00 97,049,369.00 588,901,918.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 13,098,875.98 2,049,591.46 15,148,467.44

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 504,951,424.98 99,098,960.46 604,050,385.44

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 498,160,562.52 78,020,442.86 576,181,005.38

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 6,790,862.46 21,078,517.60 27,869,380.06

Total Disbursements Program 504,951,424.98 99,098,960.46 604,050,385.44

Less: *Actual Disbursements 498,160,562.52 78,020,442.86 576,181,005.38

(Over)/Under spending 6,790,862.46 21,078,517.60 27,869,380.06

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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